Division 2

Name

Pack, James

Hampton, Christopher
Bott, Simeon
Kemp, Paul R
Lowe, Daniel

Jones, Robert L
Ferris, Oliver
Starodubcevs, Sergejs

Starodubcevs, Sergejs

Quercia, Luciano
Weersing, Nathan

Starodubcevs-Snaiders,
Nikolay

Starodubcevs-Snaiders,
Nikolay

Husband, Buster
Taylor, Anthony

Ferris, Oliver
Scheffler, Konrad
Heffer, Judith

Sha, Linhao
Slusar, John
Hunter, Kelvin

Chan, Anthony
Bewsey-Holden, Josh
Jones, Robert L
Pride, Stephen C

Clarke, Chris
Pilowsky Bankirer, Oded

Team

Bury St Edmunds
Hornets
Cambridge Gowns
Linton Llamas
Linton Llamas
Cambridge Dons
Bury St Edmunds
Vipers

Bury St Edmunds
Vipers

Bury St Edmunds
Barracudas

Bury St Edmunds
Vipers

Cambridge Gowns
Linton Lynxes

Bury St Edmunds
Barracudas

Bury St Edmunds
Vipers
Newmarket
Thoroughbreds
Bury St Edmunds
Vipers

Bury St Edmunds
Barracudas
Linton Lynxes
Bury St Edmunds
Hornets

Linton Llamas
Cambridge Dons
Cambridge Dons

Newmarket
Thoroughbreds

Bury St Edmunds
Barracudas

Bury St Edmunds
Hornets

Cambridge
Academicals

Bury St Edmunds
Vipers

Linton Llamas

Performance Score Games
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Including Excluding

Defaults Defaults
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
83.33% 83.33%
75% 75%
75% 75%
75% 75%
70% 70%
70% 70%
66.67% 66.67%
66.67% 66.67%
66.67% 66.67%
66.67% 66.67%
66.67% 66.67%
64.29% 64.29%



Name
Heffer, Mark

Skelton, Jason

Jeffreys, Stuart ]

Hampton, Christopher

McMahon, Paul

Newton, Peter
Donnelly, Andrew ]

Lovell, Steve
Norman, Alan PH

Braithwaite, Joseph
Bowman, Jerry
Harrison, Paul

Calumpiano, Raf
Marsden, Simon
John, Amy

Jackson, Julius
Wadsworth, Alan
Newman, Richard H

Pilowsky Bankirer, Yoav

Newbery, Rod B
Spicer, Ian

Richmond, Charles ]

Pugh, Daniel
Varea, Benjamin

Braithwaite, Chris
Husband, Eugene
Briginshaw, James A
Harrison, Sam

Harrison, Danny

Team

Bury St Edmunds
Hornets

Cambridge
Academicals

Cambridge Gowns
Cambridge Dons
Linton Llamas

Bury St Edmunds
Barracudas

Bury St Edmunds
Vipers

Bury St Edmunds
Hornets

Cambridge Dons

Cambridge
Academicals

Bury St Edmunds
Hornets

Bury St Edmunds
Barracudas

Bury St Edmunds
Hornets

Linton Llamas

Bury St Edmunds
Vipers

Cambridge Gowns
Linton Lynxes
Linton Lynxes
Linton Llamas
Linton Lynxes
Cambridge Gowns

Newmarket
Thoroughbreds

Bury St Edmunds
Barracudas

Linton Llamas

Cambridge
Academicals

Newmarket
Thoroughbreds

Newmarket
Thoroughbreds

Bury St Edmunds
Barracudas

Bury St Edmunds
Barracudas

Performance Score Games

1798

1797

1846
1855
1790

1778

1846

1843
1690
1627

1393

1588

1540
1630
1670

1594
1551
1631
1631
1585
1458

1557

1723
1418
1433

1542

1656

1559

1431

2%

3%

4
3%
Yo

Yo

2%

Yo

1%

Yo

Yo

Yo

2%

1%
1%

1%

1%

Yo

4

_ N O

—_

—_

B & O o O 3 -

Including Excluding
Defaults

Defaults
62.5%

58.33%

57.14%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
42.86%
41.67%
40%
40%
37.5%

37.5%

33.33%
33.33%
30%

28.57%

25%

25%

25%

62.5%

58.33%

57.14%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
42.86%
41.67%
40%
40%
37.5%

37.5%
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30%

33.33%

25%

25%

25%



Name
Angel, Mike

Bowman, Jerry

Robbins, Trevor
Rodzik, Marcin

Sherif, Ibrahim

Strela, Zbynek
Cattermole, David

Pugh, Daniel
Garcia, Laureano
Feavyour, John A
Rinaldi, Filipe
Mead, Paul

Stevenson, Dale

Banerjee, Vikram K

Team Performance Score Games
Newmarket 1
Thoroughbreds 1456 /. 2
Bgry St Edmunds 1408 1 5
Vipers
Cambridge Gowns 1595 Y 3
Cambridge Gowns 1376 Y 3
Cambridge
Academicals 1533 1 7
Bpry St Edmunds 1512 1 7
Vipers
Cambridge Gowns 1308 Y 7
Bpry St Edmunds 1465 0 9
Vipers
Bpry St Edmunds 1339 0 9
Vipers
Bury St Edmunds 1381 0 1
Hornets
Newmarket
Thoroughbreds 1007 0 L
Cambridge Dons 1141 0 3
Newmarket
Thoroughbreds 1116 0 L
Linton Llamas 1281 0 1

Including Excluding

Defaults Defaults
25% 25%
20% 20%

16.67% 16.67%
16.67% 16.67%

14.29% 14.29%

14.29% 14.29%
7.14% 7.14%

0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%



